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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 13 M/M, 100m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Zdravkovic Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:27.80 159
2. Bjelic Nikola 97 Oaza SM 1:29.58 150
3. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:29.82 148
4. Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.05 147
5. Radovanovic Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:35.02 125
6. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:37.82 115
7. Jovanovic Ivan 98 Oaza SM 1:40.99 104
8. Vulic Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.92 93
9. Novakovic Aleksandar 97 Oaza SM 1:44.99 93

10. Mutavdzic Lazar 98 Oaza SM 1:47.03 88
11. Selakovic Stefan 98 Oaza SM 1:49.12 83
12. Stekic Dusan 97 Oaza SM 1:49.63 82
13. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 2:12.03 47
14. Vulin Milan 98 Oaza SM 2:15.88 43
15. Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 2:21.55 38

DSQ Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 1:50.54
SW 10.4

Pioniri

1. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.47 383
2. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:07.40 351
3. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:08.36 337
4. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:11.10 299
5. Bebic Andrija 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:14.48 260
6. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 1:15.75 248
7. Rajevic Ilija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:21.50 199
8. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 1:21.60 198
9. Markovic Milan 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:23.31 186

10. Pesic Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:27.50 161
11. Vulic Milos 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:33.13 133
12. BOSANCIC STRAHINJA 95 Srem 1:33.82 130
13. Andric Lazar 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.88 130
14. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 1:37.21 117
15. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 1:44.06 95
16. Savic Rastko 96 Oaza SM 1:46.41 89
17. Novakovic Nikola 95 Oaza SM 1:46.84 88
18. Gluscevic Aleksandar 95 Oaza SM 1:58.08 65
19. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:05.27 55
20. Mutavdzic Nemanja 95 Oaza SM 2:11.70 47

Kadeti

1. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.43 384
2. Ivanovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:06.58 364
3. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:06.59 364
4. MARKOVIC MILENKO 93 Srem 1:09.41 322
5. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 1:10.35 309
6. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.45 308
7. Markovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.00 277
8. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.20 194
9. Petkovic Nemanja 93 Oaza SM 1:54.49 72
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 13, M/M, 100m Slobodno/Freestyle

Juniori

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:03.37 423
2. Zilic Zoran 92 Oaza SM 1:42.62 100

Apsolutna

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:03.37 423
2. Dobrikovic Marko 90 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:04.97 392
3. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.43 384
4. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.47 383
5. Ivanovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:06.58 364
6. Dobrikovic Aleksandar 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:06.59 364
7. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:07.40 351
8. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:08.36 337
9. MARKOVIC MILENKO 93 Srem 1:09.41 322

10. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 1:10.35 309
11. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.45 308
12. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:11.10 299
13. Markovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.00 277
14. Bebic Andrija 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:14.48 260
15. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 1:15.75 248
16. Rajevic Ilija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:21.50 199
17. Nedeljkovic Nikola 96 Oaza SM 1:21.60 198
18. Vukovic Igor 93 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.20 194
19. Markovic Milan 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:23.31 186
20. Pesic Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:27.50 161
21. Zdravkovic Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:27.80 159
22. Bjelic Nikola 97 Oaza SM 1:29.58 150
23. Markovic Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:29.82 148
24. Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.05 147
25. Vulic Milos 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:33.13 133
26. BOSANCIC STRAHINJA 95 Srem 1:33.82 130
27. Andric Lazar 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.88 130
28. Radovanovic Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:35.02 125
29. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 1:37.21 117
30. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:37.82 115
31. Jovanovic Ivan 98 Oaza SM 1:40.99 104
32. Zilic Zoran 92 Oaza SM 1:42.62 100
33. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 1:44.06 95
34. Vulic Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.92 93
35. Novakovic Aleksandar 97 Oaza SM 1:44.99 93
36. Savic Rastko 96 Oaza SM 1:46.41 89
37. Novakovic Nikola 95 Oaza SM 1:46.84 88
38. Mutavdzic Lazar 98 Oaza SM 1:47.03 88
39. Selakovic Stefan 98 Oaza SM 1:49.12 83
40. Stekic Dusan 97 Oaza SM 1:49.63 82
41. Petkovic Nemanja 93 Oaza SM 1:54.49 72
42. Gluscevic Aleksandar 95 Oaza SM 1:58.08 65
43. Trindic Matej 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:05.27 55
44. Mutavdzic Nemanja 95 Oaza SM 2:11.70 47
45. VERINAC NIKOLA 98 Srem 2:12.03 47
46. Vulin Milan 98 Oaza SM 2:15.88 43
47. Nikolic Djordje 97 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 2:21.55 38

DSQ Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 1:50.54
SW 10.4


